
Knox County Juvenile Court Fee Schedule – Effective 07/01/2021
PURSUANT TO TENN. CODE ANN. § 8-21-401 

Scheduled fees are due at the time actions or services are initiated. Scheduled filing 
fees do not include service of process charges.  

Filing Fees 

  $167.00 
$167.00
$167.00
$167.00

      $167.00
Other Dependent Neglect Petitions not specified     $167.00

 Court Cost

$150.00
$129.00
$130.00
$129.00
$44.00
$109.00
$132.00
$117.00
$167.00

Custody/Visitation Hearing   
Delinquency/Unruly Hearing 
Contempt Hearing (Contested) 
Pretrial Diversion
Attachments/Warrants 
Traffic (fine may be added) 
Traffic School
Tobacco (1st Offense) 
Tobacco (2nd Offense)
Marriage Waivers

Custody 
 Visitation 
Guardianship 
Contempt 
Termination of Parental Rights 

$44.00
$25.00Restricted Drivers License

(A $ 50.00 Guardian Ad litem Fee may be assessed at Filing)



Additional Cost and Fees 
(due at time of filing)

Secretary of State  (made payable to Secretary of State)  

Service Fees Per    Defendant    
$20.00              

Knox County Service (made payable Knox County Juvenile Court)  $42.00 

Out of County Sheriff for Summons         $42.00 

$6.00 (Service Fee $42.00) Subpoena  

Foreign/Out of State Subpoena $6.00 (Service Fee $42.00) 
Miscellaneous Charges and Fees 

$5.00

$7.00
$5.00

$.50    

$15.00

$300.00

Certification   

Continuances (taxed at the end of case) 

Copies  

Fax Filings 

Exemplified Copy 

Preparing of Record for Appellate Court 

Drug Screens

Audio/CD Copy

Psychological Evaluation   

 $25.00

 $25.00

  $300.00

(made payable to Sheriff’s Dept. of county where service is to be made)
A $6.00 service fee will be taxed for issuance of the summons per defendant






